COLOR FORCE 3
PR
EL
IM
IN
AR
Y
DESCRIPTION

CF3 72 clear lens
CQ1530-9033
CQ1530-9043
CQ1530-9053
CF3 12 stealth lens
CF3 48 stealth lens
CF3 72 stealth lens
CQ1530-9034
CQ1530-9044
CQ1530-9054
CF3 12 lightshield
CF3 48 lightshield
CF3 72 lightshield
CQ1530-9020 RF LumenRadio kit option
ORDERING INFORMATION
CQ1530-1200 Color Force 3 12, black
CQ1530-1201 Color Force 3 12, white
CQ1530-1205 Color Force 3 12 RF, black
CQ1530-1206 Color Force 3 12 RF, white
CQ1530-4800 Color Force 3 48, black
CQ1530-4801 Color Force 3 48, white
CQ1530-4805 Color Force 3 48 RF, black
CQ1530-4806 Color Force 3 48 RF, white
CQ1530-7200 Color Force 3 72, black
CQ1530-7201 Color Force 3 72, white
CQ1530-7205 Color Force 3 72 RF, black
CQ1530-7206 Color Force 3 72 RF, white
Power cable with PowerCon and 2 x ¼ turn brackets included.
PR
EL
IM